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(5]
WBC 2180
RBC 206h8
Hb 6.9
Hct 18.2
MCV 88.3
MCH 33.5
MCHC 37.9
Plt 10.258
Ret 0.65

Baso 2.0
Eosin 1.0
Neut 62.0
Lymp 27.0
Mono 7.0
A-Ly 1

/mL
/mL
g/dL
%

Pg
g/dL
/mL

[4

TP
Alb
T-Bil
AST
ALT
LDH
Y-GT
71)FY
ALP
Na

K

Cl
BUN
Crea
CRP
HPG

6.8
4.4
2.9
194
85
784
63
2281
160
133
4.5
100
19.5
0.81
2.03
<10

X (4=

g/dL
g/dL
mg/dL
U/L
U/L
U/L
U/L
ng/ml
U/L
mEQq/L
mEQ/L
mEQ/L
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL

REMR

[ &)
PT 08.2
PT-INR 1.01
APTT 45.5
Fib 266.2
ATII 109.6
a2-Pl 129.5
P-FDP 13.8
D-dimer 7.3
EEO—ARX(—)
IO —ALR(—)












